IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

55cc Brusque 1,350 Km
Corrida 21/6/2009 11:50 .
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:18:17
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
7 12:24:56.812 54.745
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 8 12:25:50.796 53.984
1 12:19:05.940 9 12:26:45.342 54.546
2 12:19:52.751 46.811 10 12:27:39.510 54.168
3 12:20:39.086 46.335 11 12:28:34.429 54.919
4 12:21:25.854 46.768
5 12:22:12.795 46.941
6 12:22:59.440 46.645
7 12:23:46.446 47.006
8 12:24:33.207 46.761
9 12:25:18.901 45.694
10 12:26:05.284 46.383
11 12:26:53.281 47.997
12 12:27:41.438 48.157
13 12:28:29.714 48.276

(5) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL

1 12:19:04.792
2 12:19:51.288 46.496
3 12:20:38.143 46.855
4 12:21:25.147 47.004
5 12:22:12.222 47.075
6 12:22:58.827 46.605
7 12:23:46.054 47.227
8 12:24:32.471 46.417
9 12:25:18.652 46.181
10 12:26:14.214 55.562
1 12:27:02.187 47.973
12 12:27:48.327 46.140
13 12:28:37.135 48.808

(50) THIAGO BRENNER

1 12:19:05.449
2 12:19:53.617 48.168
3 12:20:40.897 47.280
4 12:21:27.960 47.063
5 12:22:14.873 46.913
6 12:23:01.873 47.000
7 12:23:49.567 47.694
8 12:24:38.147 48.580
9 12:26:42.950 2:04.803
10 12:27:31.658 48.708
11 12:28:20.181 48.523
12 12:29:09.154 48.973

(99) ANTONY MASO

1 12:19:14.452
2 12:20:08.626 54.174
3 12:21:02.988 54.362
4 12:21:58.339 55.351
5 12:22:53.534 55.195
6 12:23:49.241 55.707
7 12:24:43.506 54.265
8 12:25:37.993 54.487
9 12:26:31.708 53.715
10 12:27:25.743 54.035
11 12:28:19.116 53.373
12 12:29:14.087 54.971

(805) BERNARDO ZAPPELLINI

1 12:19:12.907

2 12:20:07.780 54.873
3 12:21:01.409 53.629
4 12:21:57.299 55.890
5 12:22:52.936 55.637
6 12:24:02.067 1:09.131
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